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XXXIV TROFEO SANTURTZI
Santurtzi, 4/5/2024

Prueba 30 Masc., 100m Libre Abs.
04/05/2024 Resultados

AN Tiempo 50m 100m

14 - 15 años

477,00 ELORDUY JARAMILLO, Agoitz 09 Club Natacion Mungia 57.37 27.57 29.80
434,00 IZAGA GONZALEZ, Jarek 09 C.N. Santurtzi 59.22 28.42 30.80
431,00 MONACO IRIZAR, Aritz 09 C.N. Santurtzi 59.36 29.01 30.35
417,00 ABANDO ALDANA, unax 10 Club Natacion Mungia 1:00.01 28.94 31.07
405,00 GOIRI BILBAO, Xabier 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:00.60 28.79 31.81
402,00 CUERDO AGIRRE, Aitor 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:00.73 29.75 30.98
334,00 ETXEBARRIA URIBE, Jon 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:04.62 31.00 33.62
306,00 FERNANDEZ BADALLO, Roberto09 Club Natacion Mungia 1:06.47 31.46 35.01
306,00 ETXEBARRIA OLANO, Paul 09 Kikunbera I.T. 1:06.49 32.01 34.48
291,00 PICO MARTIN, Iker 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:07.64 33.14 34.50
287,00 MATEO GALAN, Josu 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba1:07.92 33.36 34.56
276,00 DIEGO EDESA, Oskar 10 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:08.85 33.09 35.76
274,00 VILLANUEVA BARRERAS, Ibai 09 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 1:09.00 32.93 36.07
217,00 BUSTO BLAZQUEZ, Ruben 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:14.54 36.25 38.29
212,00 ELORZA RAMOS, Markel 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba1:15.16 34.94 40.22
163,00 GARRIDO MARTIN, Diego 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba1:22.02 38.27 43.75

- CARCOBA MAGOAGA, Aiert 09 Club Natacion Mungia 1:16.23 34.84 41.39
- RUIZ AYALA, Jon 09 C.N. Sestao
- EGUIA LOPEZ, eder 10 C.N. Sestao

16 - 18 años

497,00 GARCIA BARRIOS, Oier 08 C.N. Santurtzi 56.60 27.01 29.59
484,00 OBIETA ARRIETA, Ibai 07 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 57.09 27.44 29.65
446,00 URDIAIN LOPEZ, Eder 08 C.N. Santurtzi 58.66 28.91 29.75
426,00 CUADRA ZUMETA, Jon 08 Club Natacion Mungia 59.59 29.16 30.43
389,00 IGLESIAS CORDERO, Mikel 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:01.41 29.44 31.97
367,00 FERNANDEZ REDONDO, Gorka08 C.N. Sestao 1:02.62 30.27 32.35
291,00 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Unai 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:07.66 32.53 35.13

- ANTON BOLLADA, Marco 06 C.N. Santurtzi
- ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, Daniel 08 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla

Abs.

580,00 DE JUAN ORTIZ, Diego 03 C.N. Santurtzi 53.76 26.01 27.75
519,00 GULLÓN HERNANDEZ, Asier 04 C.N. Santurtzi 55.77 27.00 28.77
497,00 GARCIA BARRIOS, Oier 08 C.N. Santurtzi 56.60 27.01 29.59
484,00 OBIETA ARRIETA, Ibai 07 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 57.09 27.44 29.65
477,00 ELORDUY JARAMILLO, Agoitz 09 Club Natacion Mungia 57.37 27.57 29.80
446,00 URDIAIN LOPEZ, Eder 08 C.N. Santurtzi 58.66 28.91 29.75
434,00 CORTES GONZALEZ, Ethan 04 C.N. Sestao 59.21 28.76 30.45
434,00 IZAGA GONZALEZ, Jarek 09 C.N. Santurtzi 59.22 28.42 30.80
431,00 MONACO IRIZAR, Aritz 09 C.N. Santurtzi 59.36 29.01 30.35
426,00 CUADRA ZUMETA, Jon 08 Club Natacion Mungia 59.59 29.16 30.43
417,00 ABANDO ALDANA, unax 10 Club Natacion Mungia 1:00.01 28.94 31.07
405,00 GOIRI BILBAO, Xabier 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:00.60 28.79 31.81
402,00 CUERDO AGIRRE, Aitor 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:00.73 29.75 30.98
392,00 BARANDIKA LARRAURI, Aitor 02 Kikunbera I.T. 1:01.22 29.16 32.06
389,00 IGLESIAS CORDERO, Mikel 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:01.41 29.44 31.97
367,00 FERNANDEZ REDONDO, Gorka08 C.N. Sestao 1:02.62 30.27 32.35
344,00 BILDOSOLA AGIRREGOMEZKORTA, M.83 Swim Camp Getxo CD 1:03.94 23.11 40.83
334,00 ETXEBARRIA URIBE, Jon 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:04.62 31.00 33.62
315,00 BLANCO ARES, Ander 05 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba1:05.86 31.01 34.85
306,00 FERNANDEZ BADALLO, Roberto09 Club Natacion Mungia 1:06.47 31.46 35.01
306,00 ETXEBARRIA OLANO, Paul 09 Kikunbera I.T. 1:06.49 32.01 34.48
291,00 PICO MARTIN, Iker 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:07.64 33.14 34.50
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XXXIV TROFEO SANTURTZI
Santurtzi, 4/5/2024

Prueba 30, Masc., 100m Libre, Abs.

AN Tiempo 50m 100m

291,00 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Unai 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:07.66 32.53 35.13
287,00 MATEO GALAN, Josu 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba1:07.92 33.36 34.56
276,00 DIEGO EDESA, Oskar 10 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:08.85 33.09 35.76
274,00 VILLANUEVA BARRERAS, Ibai 09 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 1:09.00 32.93 36.07
217,00 BUSTO BLAZQUEZ, Ruben 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:14.54 36.25 38.29
212,00 ELORZA RAMOS, Markel 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba1:15.16 34.94 40.22
163,00 GARRIDO MARTIN, Diego 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba1:22.02 38.27 43.75

- CARCOBA MAGOAGA, Aiert 09 Club Natacion Mungia 1:16.23 34.84 41.39
- ANTON BOLLADA, Marco 06 C.N. Santurtzi
- RUIZ AYALA, Jon 09 C.N. Sestao
- EGUIA LOPEZ, eder 10 C.N. Sestao
- ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, Daniel 08 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla


